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Ujumise Spordiklubi Talvestardid 10.12.2022
Tartu, 10/12/2022

Event 1 Girls, 25m Freestyle 2013 and younger
12/10/2022 - 14:00 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

2 POLDVERE, Ella 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.91
4 SOOSAAR, Mariann 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.13
5 SALM, Tuuli 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 TATARIN, Anastasia 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 PARMAS, Aino 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TULP, Jette 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 SIKK, Nicole 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 SURVA, Sofia 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.88
3 ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.20
4 MERE, Mirjam 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.57
5 VELLEMAE, Karin 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 4 of 4

1 PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 TEDREMA, Emma 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 VAEESTE, Katrin 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 LAURSOO, Liisa 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 KUHHAREVA, Camilla 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 2 Boys, 25m Freestyle 2013 and younger
12/10/2022 - 14:05 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

1 TEHVER, Johannes 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KIBUR, Sander 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 RAIG, Uku 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.90
4 LAUR, Oliver 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.98
5 OIM, Ruudi Johannes 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 5

2 REBANE, Roland 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 ROIGAS, Robin 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TEHVER, Ekke 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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Ujumise Spordiklubi Talvestardid 10.12.2022
Tartu, 10/12/2022

Event 2, Boys, 25m Freestyle

Heat 3 of 5

1 TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.61
2 HELM, Richard 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.37
3 KRUUS, Oskar 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 20.97
4 KARABELNIK, Kasper 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.09
5 LIIVAK, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.19
6 SOBOLEV, Artur 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.41

Heat 4 of 5

1 ESKO, Paul Erik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 REINART, Fredrik Tobias 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 TISONS, Artur 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 LEE, Indrek 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 SALM, Vesse 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 TRIKAND, Andro 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 5 of 5

2 OONA, Ruben 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 KOIKER, Paul Jakob 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19.18
4 KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 3 Girls, 25m Breaststroke YOB 2013 - 2014
12/10/2022 - 14:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.91
4 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.37
5 ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 4 Boys, 25m Breaststroke YOB 2013 - 2014
12/10/2022 - 14:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.81
3 KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.04
4 KRUUS, Oskar 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.64
5 KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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Tartu, 10/12/2022

Event 5 Women, 50m Freestyle 2012 and older
12/10/2022 - 14:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 RUSKA, Yelyzaveta 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 ANTON, Kristiina 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TAHT, Stella 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 SILD, Liisa 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 2

2 KRJUTSKOVA, Liisa 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 MULLER, Elise-Laureen 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.33
4 BROVARETS, Veronika 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 PRANS, Kristin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 6 Men, 50m Freestyle 2012 and older
12/10/2022 - 14:20 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

1 REIMA, Risto 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KIBUR, Rasmus 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 TONNISSON, Sebastian 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.39
5 KAERBERG, Aaron 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 VEENPERE, Raimond 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 PIIR, Lennar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 ZEIGER, Ken 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 KARABELNIK, Ekke-Karl 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 SAREAL, Oskar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 REINLO, Mattias Manfred 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.47
2 RAKITIN, Viktor 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.52
3 RUUS, Mikk Mihkel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.08
4 KESPERI, Ralf 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.46
5 POLDRE, Gregor 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.01
6 SEIN, Roland 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 4 of 4

1 FESSAI, Maksim 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 SEPPER, Kevin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 KRULL, Lukas 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 KIVASTIK, Mattias 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 TEDER, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 TEPPER, Sebastian 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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14:25 Medal ceremony No. 1. Girls, 25m Freestyle
14:30 Medal ceremony No. 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle
14:30 Medal ceremony No. 3. Girls, 25m Breaststroke
14:30 Medal ceremony No. 4. Boys, 25m Breaststroke
14:35 Medal ceremony No. 5. Women, 50m Freestyle
14:35 Medal ceremony No. 6. Men, 50m Freestyle

Event 7 Girls, 25m Backstroke 2013 and younger
12/10/2022 - 14:40 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

2 POLDVERE, Ella 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.18
4 SOOSAAR, Mariann 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.02
5 SOPLEPMANN, Adele 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 SALM, Tuuli 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 PARMAS, Aino 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TULP, Jette 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 VELLEMAE, Karin 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 SURVA, Sofia 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.26
3 ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.39
4 MERE, Mirjam 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.75
5 SIKK, Nicole 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 4 of 4

1 KUHHAREVA, Camilla 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 VAEESTE, Katrin 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 LAURSOO, Liisa 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TEDREMA, Emma 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 8 Boys, 25m Backstroke 2013 and younger
12/10/2022 - 14:45 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

1 REBANE, Roland 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KIBUR, Sander 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 RAIG, Uku 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.65
4 LAUR, Oliver 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.00
5 OIM, Ruudi Johannes 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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Event 8, Boys, 25m Backstroke

Heat 2 of 5

1 LIIVAK, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.17
2 KARABELNIK, Kasper 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.47
3 KRUUS, Oskar 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.99
4 HELM, Richard 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.19
5 TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.46
6 SALM, Vesse 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 5

2 TRIKAND, Andro 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 REINART, Fredrik Tobias 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TEPPER, Paul 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 TISONS, Artur 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 4 of 5

2 ESKO, Paul Erik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 KASAK, Richard 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 LEE, Indrek 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 5 of 5

2 OONA, Ruben 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 KOIKER, Paul Jakob 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 23.72

Event 9 Girls, 25m Butterfly YOB 2013 - 2014
12/10/2022 - 14:50 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19.12
4 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.49
5 ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 10 Boys, 25m Butterfly YOB 2013 - 2014
12/10/2022 - 14:50 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 KOIKER, Paul Jakob 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.74
3 KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 21.60
4 OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 22.21
5 LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.97
6 KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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Event 11 Women, 50m Backstroke 2012 and older
12/10/2022 - 14:55 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 KRJUTSKOVA, Liisa 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 MULLER, Elise-Laureen 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.63
3 PRANS, Kristin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 ANTON, Kristiina 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 TAHT, Stella 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.42

Event 12 Men, 50m Backstroke 2012 and older
12/10/2022 - 14:55 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

1 KARABELNIK, Ekke-Karl 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 REBANE, Rasmus 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 TONNISSON, Sebastian 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.23
4 PIIR, Lennar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 KAERBERG, Aaron 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 4

1 ZEIGER, Ken 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KIBUR, Rasmus 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 REIMA, Risto 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 VEENPERE, Raimond 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 SAREAL, Oskar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 SEPPER, Kevin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 SEIN, Roland 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 RAKITIN, Viktor 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.06
4 POLDRE, Gregor 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.91
5 KRULL, Lukas 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 FESSAI, Maksim 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 4 of 4

2 KIVASTIK, Mattias 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 TEPPER, Sebastian 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TEDER, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

15:00 Medal ceremony No. 7. Girls, 25m Backstroke
15:05 Medal ceremony No. 8. Boys, 25m Backstroke
15:05 Medal ceremony No. 9. Girls, 25m Butterfly
15:05 Medal ceremony No. 10. Boys, 25m Butterfly
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15:10 Medal ceremony No. 11. Women, 50m Backstroke
15:10 Medal ceremony No. 12. Men, 50m Backstroke

Event 13 Women, 100m Medley Open
12/10/2022 - 15:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 KRJUTSKOVA, Liisa 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.75
4 ANTON, Kristiina 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 PRANS, Kristin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 14 Men, 100m Medley Open
12/10/2022 - 15:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 RUUS, Mikk Mihkel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:50.58
3 KESPERI, Ralf 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.85
4 TONNISSON, Sebastian 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.58
5 RAKITIN, Viktor 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:50.63

Heat 2 of 2

2 KIVASTIK, Mattias 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 SEIN, Roland 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 TEPPER, Sebastian 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 15 50m Freestyle 2013 and younger
12/10/2022 - 15:20 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

1 SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.94
2 OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.42
3 KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.62
4 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.66
5 ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.33
6 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
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Event 15, 50m Freestyle

Heat 2 of 3

1 MERE, Mirjam 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 KASAK, Richard 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 SURVA, Sofia 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 ESKO, Paul Erik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 TEPPER, Paul 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 TATARIN, Anastasia 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
2 SOPLEPMANN, Adele 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 SOOSAAR, Mariann 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.71
4 ROIGAS, Robin 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 AASMA, Adeele 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 16 100m Freestyle 2012 and older
12/10/2022 - 15:25 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 KOPPEL, Helerin 91 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
3 SAVILA, Gerli 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 SEPPER, Kevin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 KESPERI, Ralf 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
6 RUUS, Mikk Mihkel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

15:30 Medal ceremony No. 13. Women, 100m Medley
15:30 Medal ceremony No. 14. Men, 100m Medley
15:30 Medal ceremony No. 15. All, 50m Freestyle
15:35 Medal ceremony No. 16. All, 100m Freestyle


